UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UT134E                                          TRIAC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright ©  2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R401-007.E
TRIAC
  DESCRIPTION
Glass passivated, sensitive gate triac in a plastic envelope,
intended for use in general purpose bidirectional switching and

TO-126
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
UT134EL-x-T60-K UT134EG-x-T60-K TO-126 MT1 MT2 GATE Bulk
UT134EG-x-T60-K
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Peak Voltage
(4)Green Package
(1) K: Bulk
(2) T60: TO-126
(3) 5: 500V, 6: 600V, 8: 800V
(4) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
 MARKING
  UTC
  U T 1 3 4 E L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
Date Code
1
UT134E                                          TRIAC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R401-007.E
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT
Repetitive peak off-state voltages
UT134E-5
VDRM
500 V
UT134E-6 600
UT134E-8 800
RMS on-state current
full sine wave; Tmb ≤107°C
IT(RMS) 4 A
Non-repetitive peak on-state current